TD518189EN
8/18/2016
DESIGN FEATURES
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type

Power Factor: >0.92
Input Current: 0.16 Amps
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LA805MEDSP840MB277
Track Stasis LED Size Beam CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L= Halo Power-Trac
L2G= Global® TEK or HTEK 3
LA= Halo Architectural Track
LF= Flexible Track
LJ= Juno® Track 1
LL= Lightolier® Track 2
805= 805 MED= Medium 17W FL= Flood 40°
NF= Narrow Flood 25°
SP= Spot 9°
WS=Wide Spot 15°
927= 90CRI, 2700 K
930=  90CRI, 3000 K
840=  80CRI, 4000 K
AH= Aluminum Haze
MB= Black
P= White
277= 277V (Only with
LA or HTEK)
[Blank]= 120V
 NOTES: 1. Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting. 2. Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2 circuit track contact. Lightolier® is a registered
trademark of Philips Lighting.     3. Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum.
*Note: Fixture to only be attached to horizontally installed track systems.
ACCESSORIES
LM10530   Media  Holder
Accepts up to 2 pieces of media.
3-15/16”
[100mm]
1-1/4”
[32mm]
4-1/2”
[114mm]
3-1/2”
[89mm]
  3-3/4"
 [96mm]   1/4"
 [6mm]
L400 Color  F i l ters
L411 = Medium Pink Color Filter
L412 = Warm Red Color Filter
L420 = Daylight Blue Color Filter
L421 = Medium Blue Color Filter
L431 = Medium Amber Color Filter
L441 = Medium Green Color Filter
L450 = Solite
PHOTOMETRICS
Notes and Definitions:
Beam spread is to 50% center beam candlepower (CBCP.)
D=Distance in feet to floor or wall.
FC=Footcandles on floor or wall at center beam aiming location.
L =Effective Visual Beam length in feet (50% of maximum footcandle level.)
W=Effective Visual Beam width in feet (50% of maximum footcandle level.)
CB=Distance in feet across or down to center beam location.
D FC L W S
5 1568 0.7 0.7 1
7.5 697 1 1 1.5
10 392 1.4 1.4 2
12.5 251 1.7 1.7 2.5
15 174 2 2 3
0 deg Aiming Angle
Horizontal Footcandles on Floor
Color Temp = 3000 K
4000K Multiplier = 1.25
Spot: 9°
CBCP: 39188
Lumens: 999
LpW: 58.1
D FC L W S CB
5 1018 1 0.8 1 2.9